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Etternavn
@steras
Bakke
Bjerke
Myrvold
Csiba

Lewin

Vogt
Christensen
Hagensen
Lunde Bjerke
Johannessen
Haugli
Severinsen
Kozlowska
Delclaux
Haarseth
Strgmstad
Skogsrud
Bjgrnstad
Skorge
Stubsveen
Hakonsen
Skrarudsether
Totsas

Koryl
Silkoset
Engelberg
Kroglund
Wold @strgm
Kristiansen
Jstbye
Haugholt
Rasmussen
Knutsen
Bekken
@verbg
Sveen

Berby
Mathisen
Lundhaug
Asen

Asen
Mellembakken
Mobaek
Johansen
Haugli
Jakobsen
Sgrum
Stenshby
Palerud
Axelsson Refsdal
Hansen
@vrum
Skaane
Schneider
Solbakken
Karterud
Hansen

Fornavn Klubb Category
Arne Elias Gartland Sportsklubb 40-49 ar
Niklas Vang OL 12 ar

Jakob Aarskog Ottestad IL 13 ar

Line Tren Loten 23-39 ar
Gabor 40-49 ar
Emma Furnes 23-39 ar
Finn Marius Tren Lgten 23-39 ar
Mads Huniche Nes Idrettslag 23-39 ar
Emilie Storhamar Handball 16-17 ar
Line Tren Loten 23-39 ar
Renate 23-39 ar
Frode 50-59 &r
Sigrid Akuttmottaket IL 23-39 ar
Angelika 40-49 ar
Yvonne 40-49 &r
Tone Akuttmottaket IL 23-39 ar
Jonas 40-49 ar
Ragnhild 60-69 ar
Nina 40-49 &r
Christina Borgen Hamar Trekkhundklut 50-59 ar
Susann Tren Lgten 23-39 ar
Linn 40-49 &r
Helene Tren Lgten 23-39 ar
Ida Kristin Hamar Trekkhundklut 23-39 ar
Agata 40-49 ar
Lene 40-49 &r
Ida 23-39 ar
Silje llseng IL 40-49 ar
Julie Akuttmottak IL 23-39 ar
Rikke Akuttmottak IL 23-39 ar
Marte 20-22 ar
Kristin 40-49 &r
Wenche 50-59 ar
Veronica 23-39 ar
Henrik HINN-IT 23-39 ar
Sara Emely llseng IL 23-39 ar
Lars Havard Tren Lgten 50-59 ar
Ina 23-39 ar
Elena 23-39 ar
Janne Elisabeth Nannestad IL 23-39 ar
Stine Lise 23-39 ar
Stine Tren Lgten 23-39 ar
Mats 23-39 ar
Mia S. HINN-IT 23-39 ar
Hege Fosseng 40-49 ar
Anna 23-39 ar
Anne Dorthe Akuttmottaket IL 23-39 ar
Mattis Crossfit Hardfgr Soon 40-49 ar
Marianne 23-39 ar
Ida Tren Lgten 40-49 ar
Lars 13 ar

Audhild Torgerse Tren Lgten 40-49 ar
Nina Crossfit Hardfar 40-49 ar
Geanina Nykirke IF 40-49 ar
Judy 23-39 ar
Martin 20-22 ar
Hedda Laten O-Lag 12 ar

Kine SSK 23-39 ar

Tid

22:58.0
25:28.1
26:10.6
26:48.8
28:29.1
28:47.0
28:56.7
29:05.9
29:25.1
29:28.9
29:39.9
30:17.3
30:23.4
30:33.2
30:55.7
31:08.9
31:13.1
31:58.9
32:15.9
32:29.8
32:33.6
32:33.6
32:35.1
32:35.8
32:36.2
32:36.7
32:37.7
32:57.8
33:16.1
33:16.5
33:22.2
33:50.8
33:51.2
34.07.2
34:15.9
34:23.4
34:26.8
34:33.4
34:36.0
34:42.7
34:51.9
34:53.0
34:53.3
34:54.4
35:00.2
35:00.7
36:11.0
36:19.2
36:25.7
36:28.2
36:35.8
36:37.9
36:59.9
37:03.6
37:24.6
37:30.8
37:33.4
37:35.9

lav?2

Differanse
+2:30.1
+3:12.6
+3:50.8
+5:31.1
+5:49.0
+5:58.7
+6:07.9
+6:27.1
+6:30.9
+6:41.9
+7:19.3
+7:25.4
+7:35.2
+7:57.7
+8:10.9
+8:15.1
+9:00.9
+9:17.9
+9:31.8
+9:35.6
+9:35.6
+9:37.1
+9:37.8
+9:38.2
+9:38.7
+9:39.7
+9:59.8
+10:18.1
+10:18.5
+10:24.2
+10:52.8
+10:53.2
+11:09.2
+11:17.9
+11:25.4
+11:28.8
+11:35.4
+11:38.0
+11:44.7
+11:53.9
+11:55.0
+11:55.3
+11:56.4
+12:02.2
+12:02.7
+13:13.0
+13:21.2
+13:27.7
+13:30.2
+13:37.8
+13:39.9
+14:01.9
+14:05.6
+14:26.6
+14:32.8
+14:35.4
+14:37.9
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

253
266
272
258
273
263
305
232
239
283
287
285
237
235
248
320
321
220
230
278
260
238
279
301
313
268
244
251
245

Imsdalen
Jie-Kjglstad
Torke

Heije
Axelsson
Strand
Grgnnestad
Frang
Langeswaran
Strgmstad
Uthus
Sggard
Mikalsen Egelid
Ruud

Quviller
Otterhaug
Fossum Moen
Grgnstad
Salvberg
Flesja
Thulien
Eilertsen
Grgnstad
Karterud
Westad
Narum
Furulund
Langseth
Hagen

Ida

Karl Andreas
Geir

Hanne Maren
Ingmari

Line

Anne Marie
Ingvild
Vinthujah
Lisbeth

Mette Kari
Ellen
Elisabeth
Lillian

Tone Strugstad
Olivia

Maren

Pal

Lasse

Helle

Tove

Martin Figge
Jessica
Anette Westad
Mari

Anne

Line

Jargen

Linda

Tren Leten
Tren Loten
Tren Leten

Nykirke IF
Hernes IL
Tren Loten

Hasla IL
Hasla IL
Tren Lgten
Tren Lgten

Tren Leten

Ingen
Tren Leten

Tren Laten

23-39 ar
23-39 ar
60-69 ar
40-49 ar
40-49 ar
40-49 ar
50-59 &r
23-39 ar
23-39 ar
60-69 ar
50-59 ar
50-59 ar
23-39 ar
40-49 ar
50-59 ar
12 ar

40-49 ar
40-49 ar
60-69 ar
23-39 ar
60-69 ar
23-39 ar
40-49 ar
23-39 ar
23-39 ar
23-39 ar
50-59 ar
23-39 ar
23-39 ar

37:36.9
37:37.2
37:54.9
38:18.2
38:39.9
38:41.0
38:59.7
39:15.6
39:17.5
39:31.0
40:11.9
40:12.7
40:13.1
40:14.9
40:22.4
41:03.3
41:15.3
41:16.2
41:39.2
43:54.0
44:21.7
45:24.4
48:35.3
48:59.0
48:59.4
49:29.7
53:10.5
59:44.4
1:02:12.4

+14:38.9
+14:39.2
+14:56.9
+15:20.2
+15:41.9
+15:43.0
+16:01.7
+16:17.6
+16:19.5
+16:33.0
+17:13.9
+17:14.7
+17:15.1
+17:16.9
+17:24.4
+18:05.3
+18:17.3
+18:18.2
+18:41.2
+20:56.0
+21:23.7
+22:26.4
+25:37.3
+26:01.0
+26:01.4
+26:31.7
+30:12.5
+36:46.4
+39:14.4



